Low voltage wind turbine converter
ACS880, 800 kW – 8 MW
Product brochure
2  ACS880 wind turbine converter brochure | ABB
ABB | ACS880 wind turbine converter brochure  3
ACS880 low voltage wind turbine converter
The ACS880 wind turbine converter is engineered to lower
the levelized cost of energy through maximum availability, high

Environmental system ISO 14001
ABB | ACS880 wind turbine converter brochure  11
Type code Typical
generator
rating
Rated
generator
apparent
power
Rated grid
apparent
power
Cabinet width Cabinet depth Cabinet weight Cooling
flow rate
kW kVA kVA mm inch mm inch kg lbs l/min
ACS880-77LC-860A/800A-7 800 1028 956 1400 55 600 24 1200 2646 90
ACS880-77LC-1686A/1568A-7 1500 2014 1874 2300 91 600 24 2000 4409 135
ACS880-77LC-2503A/2328A-7 2300 2991 2782 2900 114 600 24 2600 5732 175
ACS880-77LC-1720A/1600A-7 1600 2056 1912 2 x 1400 2 x 55 2 x 600 2 x 24 2 x 1200 2 x 2646 2 x 90
ACS880-77LC-3372A/3136A-7 3000 4029 3748 2 x 2300 2 x 91 2 x 600 2 x 24 2 x 2000 2 x 4409 2 x 135
ACS880-77LC-5006A/4656A-7 4600 5982 5564 2 x 2900 2 x 114 2 x 600 2 x 24 2 x 2600 2 x 5732 2 x 175
ACS880 in-line configuration (ACS880-77LC)
Type code Typical
generator
rating
Rated
generator
apparent
power
Rated grid
apparent
power
Cabinet width Cabinet depth Cabinet weight Cooling
flow rate
kW kVA kVA mm inch mm inch kg lbs l/min
ACS880-87LC-1686A/1568A-7 1500 2014 1874 1250 49 1200 47 1800 3968 135
ACS880-87LC-2503A/2328A-7 2300 2991 2782 1450 57 1200 47 2300 5071 175
ACS880-87LC-3302A/3072A-7 3000 3947 3671 2300 91 1200 47 2800 6173 235
ACS880-87LC-4000A/3800A-7 3800 4780 4541 2500 98 1200 47 3500 7716 280
ACS880-87LC-4000A/4134A-7 4000 4780 4941 2700 106 1200 47 4500 9921 300
ACS880-87LC-5006A/4656A-7 4600 5982 5564 2 x 1450 2 x 57 2 x 1200 2 x 47 2 x 2300 2 x 5071 2 x 175
ACS880-87LC-6604A/6144A-7 6000 7893 7343 2 x 2300 2 x 91 2 x 1200 2 x 47 2 x 2800 2 x 6173 2 x 235
ACS880-87LC-8000A/7600A-7 7600 9561 9083 2 x 2500 2 x 98 2 x 1200 2 x 47 2 x 3500 2 x 7716 2 x 280
ACS880-87LC-8000A/8268A-7 8000 9561 9881 2 x 2700 2 x 106 2 x 1200 2 x 47 2 x 4500 2 x 9921 2 x 300
ACS880 back-to-back configuration (ACS880-87LC)
Notes:
Cabinet height: 2000 mm (79 inch)
Dimensions and weights shown here are subject to change depending on the selected options. Please contact ABB for more detailed information.
Notes: